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First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Ariel Abrahmov Forest Hills NY

David Abrahmov Forest Hills NY

Eyal Abrahmov Forest Hills NY

Kieren Abrahmov Forest Hills NY

Tova Abrahmov Forest Hills NY

Lilith Armstrong

Lucias Armstrong

Shaun Armstrong spacemonkey92280@aol.com

Stefanie Armstrong stefanie.armstrong@hotmail.com

Ida Assefa ida.assefa@gmail.com

Goldie Baum goldieb700@gmail.com

Hannah Belitz Carlisle MA hbelitz@jd17.law.harvard.edu (978) 496-4191

Myra Berkowitz Ithaca NY mjb20@cornell.edu

Rachel Berkowitz Jamaica Plain MA rnberkowitz@gmail.com

Nathaniel Berman New York NY nathanielberm@gmail.com

Kaia Berman Peters New York NY

Yael Bildner Teaneck NJ yael.bildner@gmail.com

Jenny Blass Chapel Hill NC emmablass@gmail.com

Jerome Blass Chapel Hill NC emmablass@gmail.com

Joel Blass Chapel Hill NC emmablass@gmail.com

Lael Blass Chapel Hill NC emmablass@gmail.com

Dara Blumenthal Brookyn NY darablu@aol.com

Michael Botek Hollis NY michael.botek@gmail.com

Natanel Botek Hollis NY michael.botek@gmail.com

Randi Botek Hollis NY happyday613@yahoo.com (718) 479-3155

Zechariah Botek Hollis NY michael.botek@gmail.com

Sarah Brodbar-Nemzer Toronto ON thesarahbean@gmail.com (647) 237-3618

Amy Brost Brooklyn NY amybrost@gmail.com

Doria Charlson Providence RI doria.charlson@gmail.com (650) 795-6564

Alehya Conboy Merrick NY scottyc4@hotmail.com

Sarit Conboy Merrick NY scottyc4@hotmail.com

Scott Conboy Merrick NY scottyc4@hotmail.com (516) 241-9214

Uriel Daluz New York NY urieldaluz@gmail.com

Azi De Crisce Eizabeth NJ

Dean De Crisce Elizabeth NJ decrisce.md@gmail.com (310) 980-8715

Martha De Crisce Elizabeth NJ martha.decrisce@gmail.com

Yossi De Crisce elizabeth NJ

Gloria Diaz BROOKLYN NY ms.gloria.diaz@gmail.com

Avishai Don Bronx NY Avishai.Don@gmail.com (917) 282-2330

Aliza Donath Brooklyn NY aliza.donath@gmail.com

Fran Eichler Hauppauge NY toothmy@yahoo.com

Teddey Eichler Hauppauge NY toothmyloo@yahoo.com

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future programs. 

The contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do not 

use it for mass-communications or solicitations.
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Gedaliah Ejdelman Yonkers NY dangedaliah@gmail.com

Leon Ejdelman Yonkers NY watchmen49@gmail.com

Naftali Ejdelman Springfield MA naftali1885@gmail.com (917) 975-6747

b.r. Etja Los Angeles CA etja@etjadreams.com

Chaim Dovid Forchheimer

Ezra forrest Pittsburgh PA

Jamie Forrest Pittsburgh PA

Sasha Forrest Pittsburgh PA

Brad Dov Gartenberg Redmond WA dovgartenberg@hotmail.com (206) 739-9924

Joanne Gartenberg Redmond WA joannegartenberg@gmail.com

rachel ghoori brooklyn NY rachelghoori@gmail.com

Emily Glick

Judy Glock Woodmere NY ihefter@markspaneth.com

Ariel Glueck Highland Park NJ ariel.glueck@gmail.com

Daniele Goldberg daniele.natali.goldberg@gmail.com

David Goldstein Forest Hills NY gold422@gmail.com (718) 480-6761

Elisha Goldstein Forest Hills NY

Nava Goldstein Forest Hills NY

Robert Goldstein Roslyn Heights NY goldsro@optonline.net

Zev Goldstein Forest Hills NY

Joel Golombeck Woodmere NY ihefter@markspaneth.com

Emma Gordon-Blass Chapel Hill NC emmablass@gmail.com (919) 360-2011

Danielle Gorshein Wayne NJ lagorsh@gmail.com

Elliot Grossman West orange NJ Pdneuro@aol.com

Suzanne Grossman West orange NJ Pdneuro@aol.com

Becky Hefter Woodmere NY ihefter@markspaneth.com

Evelyn Hefter Woodmere NY ihefter@markspaneth.com

Isidor Hefter Woodmere NY ihefter@markspaneth.com (212) 324-7076

Rochelle Hutchings Milford CT mikels@snet.net (203) 301-4407

Esther Jenkelowitz Brooklyn NY estherjenk@gmail.com

Hannah Jenkelowitz Brooklyn NY estherjenk@gmail.com

Hart Jenkelowitz Brooklyn NY estherjenk@gmail.com

Jacob Jenkelowitz Brooklyn NY estherjenk@gmail.com

Juliette Jenkelowitz Brooklyn NY estherjenk@gmail.com

Micheal Jenkelowitz Brooklyn NY estherjenk@gmail.com (718) 851-1940

Rebecca Jenkelowitz Brooklyn NY estherjenk@gmail.com

Samuel Jenkelowitz Brooklyn NY estherjenk@gmail.com

Serena Jenkelowitz Brooklyn NY estherjenk@gmail.com

Sophie Jenkelowitz Brooklyn NY estherjenk@gmail.com

Yonah Jenkelowitz Brooklyn NY estherjenk@gmail.com

Zvi Jenkelowitz Brooklyn NY estherjenk@gmail.com

Miriam Jochnowitz New York NY miamjdaluz@gmail.com (646) 808-5355

Mayah Judovits monsey NY amiwein@gmail.com

Dalia Katz Brooklyn NY

nir katz Brooklyn NY nkatz24@gmail.com
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Rachel Katz Beachwood OH Rkatz149@gmail.com (216) 571-9096

Chaim Kesler Bronx NY chaimkesler@gmail.com (503) 339-5303

Sasha Kesler Bronx NY sashadkesler@gmail.com

Arlene Kligerman Bronx NY kligo@aol.com (718) 884-9586

Dina Kohn dinakohn@gmail.com

Yael Kornfeld

Annette Kranson Fair Lawn NJ kransonnj@aol.com

Donny Kranson New york NY

Jerry Kranson Fairlawn NJ jerry.kranson@gmail.com (201) 796-5620

Karen Kranson Brooklyn NY karenkranson@gmail.com

Lauren Kranson Brooklyn NY lauren.kranson@gmail.com

Lily Kranson New york NY

Rachel Kranson Pittsburgh PA

Nadav Lapidot Asheville NC n.lapidot@comcast.net (770) 634-5469

Hindy Leitner hindyleitner@ymail.com

Batya Levine sara.batya.levine@gmail.com

Alan Linker Flushing NY Reba@RebaLinker.com

Reba Linker Flushing NY Reba@RebaLinker.com

Sarah Linker Flushing NY Reba@RebaLinker.com

Marian Listokin stan@urbanrp.com

Naomi Listokin Stamdord CT elissa@theriverwalkgroup.com

Stan Listokin stan@urbanrp.com

Ted Listokin Stamdord CT elissa@theriverwalkgroup.com

Sam Luckey luckeydrop@gmail.com

Elisheva Maister Brooklyn NY

Elad Mallel New York NY eladmallel@gmail.com

Bracha Meshchaninov Brooklyn NY brachame@gmail.com

Ilya Meshchaninov Brooklyn NY brachame@gmail.com

Miri Meshchaninov mirchic11@gmail.com

Yosef Meshchaninov Brooklyn NY brachame@gmail.com

Rebecca Mintz rebeccabmintz@gmail.com

Avram Mlotek avrammlotek@gmail.com

Hillel Mlotek

Revaya Mlotek

Esther Mohadeb Brooklyn NY stmo2008@gmail.com

Lea Mohadeb SPRING VALLEY NY 1layamo@gmail.com

Natali Morad New York NY natalimorad@gmail.com

Hillorie Morrison Chicagp IL aviva.fay@gmail.com (443) 570-0014

Mike Moskowitz moskowitzva@yahoo.com

David Newman Forest Hills NY newman7796@gmail.com (347) 706-0958

Ilan Newman Forest Hills NY

Kerry Newman Forest Hills NY kerrysnewman@gmail.com (718) 506-6323

Yonatan Newman Forest Hills NY newman7796@gmail.com (347) 706-0958

Shmuli Novogroder samuel.novogroder@gmail.com

stuart paley Bethany CT stuart.XLam@gmail.com
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Adria Pearlman Monroe CT adriapearlman@icloud.com (203) 260-3847

Chani Pearlstein

Eden Pearlstein

Olam Pearlstein

anna phillips Brooklyn NY annapaulinephillips@gmail.com

Aaron Potek Washington DC

Aviva Richman

Boaz Richman

Lisa Robbins Tampa FL Lrobbins817@aol.com (813) 789-6625

Shani Rosenbaum Somerville MA shani1288@gmail.com

Sarah Rosenbaum-KransonNew york NY

Adira Rosenberg Walfish

Nehemia Rosenberg Walfish

Kenneth Rosenstein Elkins Park PA kirosen0353@aol.com (215) 512-5014

Carl Rosenzweig Syracuse NY crosenzw@syr.edu

Jacob Rosenzweig Rego park NY Matanyah.seguev@spreemo.com

Kedma Rosenzweig Rego park NY Matanyah30@gmail.com

paul rosenzweig Rego park NY paro22@hotmail.com

Rose Rosenzweig Syracuse NY crosenzw@syr.edu

Alexandra Ross Asheville NC aeross29@gmail.com (770) 841-8929

Arielle Rubenstein New Haven CT

Elijah Rubenstein New Haven CT

Raphael Rubenstein New Haven CT

Rukhl Schaechter Yonkers NY rukhls@gmail.com (914) 548-7739

Michael Schneider New Haven CT mikels@snet.net (203) 397-2368

Cora Schrero highland park IL

Jeremy Schrero Highland Park IL kaykoso@gmail.com (847) 922-5112

Katelin Schrero Highland Park IL kaykoso@gmail.com

Rae Schrero Highland Park IL Kaykoso@gmail.com

Yale Schrero Highland Park IL yschrero@gmail.com

Berry Schwartz Brooklyn NY brachame@gmail.com

Elisheva Schwartz Brooklyn NY brachame@gmail.com

Lev Schwartz Brooklyn NY brachame@gmail.com

Noam Schwartz Brooklyn NY brachame@gmail.com

Matanyah Seguev Rego park NY matanyah.seguev@spreemo.com (646) 647-4904

Ronit Sela Princeton NJ ronitski@gmail.com

Chloe Shear Brooklyn NY bisous10021@gmail.com (347) 907-0507

Lorraine Sherman Maplewood NJ raayno@gmail.com

Robert Sherman Maplewood NJ rsherman@jewishedproject.org

Andy Shugerman Brooklyn NY andyshug@gmail.com

Rebecca Spilke Forest Hills NY rspilke@gmail.com

Barbara Stechel Highland Park NJ bstechel@yahoo.com

Frank Stechel Highland Park NJ fstechel@yahoo.com (732) 853-5914

Jessica Stechel Highland park NJ jbstechel@gmail.com (732) 447-7669

Judah Stechel Highland park NJ jbstechel@gmail.com (732) 690-1018
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Uziel Stechel Highland park NJ

Elissa Stein Stamdord CT elissa@theriverwalkgroup.com (203) 912-7067

Jessye Stein Yonkers NY jessye.l.stein@gmail.com

Dr. Saundra Sterling Epstein Elkins Park PA shulisrose@aol.com (215) 817-0353

Esti Stern Lawrence NY Estern20@gmail.com

Bracha Stettin Toronto ON stettinette@sprynet.com

Emma Stout Minneapolis MN emma.stout01@gmail.com (651) 239-3734

Ellen Tintner Hollywood FL eatintner@gmail.com

Avraham Trugman

Rachel Trugman

Aaron Twersky

Jamie Twersky

Max Twersky

Nahum Twersky ntwersky1948@gmail.com

Sam Twersky

Sivia Twersky

Chava Tzemach

Judy Umlas

Robert Umlas bobumlas@hotmail.com

Jana Vilner great barrington MA jana@seevista.org (413) 528-1374

Yana Volfson Bronx NY kligo@aol.com

Miriam-Simma Walfish mswalfish@gmail.com

Harvey Wang Brooklyn NY hw@harveywang.com (917) 301-6040

Lela Wang Brooklyn NY

Leo Wang Brooklyn NY

Jordan Warner Brooklyn NY jornywar@gmail.com

amichai weinberg monsey NY amiwein@gmail.com (845) 323-9220

Avi Weinryb Brooklyn NY avi.weinryb@gmail.com

Marshall Weintraub Kew Gardens NY mlweintraub@yahoo.com (917) 749-6831

Paul Wertenteil Woodmere NY paul.wertenteil@gmail.com (347) 306-3385

Elizabeth Yaari elizabeth@elizabethyaari.com

Benaya Yoreh

Elisha Yoreh

Tzemah Yoreh Bronx NY aviva.fay@gmail.com (443) 983-6034


